
6504  Nanliu Enterprise Co.,Ltd.

Net Sales Total Sales Net Sales Total Sales

Jan.       205,053       205,053       180,881       180,881 13.36% 13.36%
Feb.       154,421       359,474       141,887       322,768 8.83% 11.37%
Mar.       222,742       582,216       209,208       531,976 6.47% 9.44%
Apr.       204,472       786,688       221,852       753,828 -7.83% 4.36%

May.       220,097    1,006,785       193,906       947,734 13.51% 6.23%
Jun.       206,921    1,213,706       191,982    1,139,716 7.78% 6.49%
Jul.       204,286    1,417,992       189,397    1,329,113 7.86% 6.69%

Aug.       207,357    1,625,349       160,501    1,489,614 29.19% 9.11%
Sep.       196,472    1,821,821       150,270    1,639,884 30.75% 11.09%
Oct.       195,187    2,017,008       153,860    1,793,744 26.86% 12.45%
Nov.       187,748    2,204,756       200,139    1,993,883 -6.19% 10.56%
Dec.       192,534    2,397,290       234,935    2,228,818 -18.05% 7.55%
Total    2,397,290    2,228,818

＊Year 2011 figures have not been audited.

2011 Monthly Sales(In Thousands of New Taiwan Dollars)

Month
Year 2011 Year 2010

Monthly% Yearly%


